Invitational Dance Carnival —Schedule 2025
Thursday March 27" - Sunday March 30"
Peacock Auditorium — Moose Jaw145 Ross St. East
(Senior A, Senior B & Intermediate A classes only)

The following is the DAY & TIME that each routine is scheduled for as well as
the “TIME TO BE READY” IN THE DRESSING ROOM TO DANCE.

This is the time that us dance teachers want all the dancers in the dressing
room, hair done, costumes on and ready to go on stage...not the time they are
actually on the stage. They are required to be ready approximately 45 mins-1.5
hours early (depending on class), so that when the teachers/assistants have time
to rehearse the group in the rehearsal space ALL dancers are there and ready to

go.
*Only women are able to go down to the dressing rooms.

Session/Day/Weekend passes can be bought at the theatre.
NOTE: ALL Full schedule to look at is on the studio bulletin board.

Thursday March 27th

0:00 PM BE READY BY:
Senior SS Contemporary (The Theory Of Reality) 5:00 PM
Presley & Audrey- Lyrical 6:00 PM
Hailee & Callah- Lyrical 6:00 PM
Emma L & Olivia T- Jazz 6:30 PM
Zoe & Sierra-Jazz 6:30 PM
Mya M & Presley B- Jazz 6:30 PM
Claire Marshall- Hip Hop 6:30 PM
Irelynn Saggu- Hip Hop 6:30 PM
Hailee Gibson - Hip Hop 6:30 PM
Int. A Ballet — Wed. 5:00 A (The Waltz) 7:30 PM
Sen. A Ballet - Wed. 6:00 A (Artemis) 7:30 PM
Friday March 28th

9:00 AM

Hazel Clark- Lyrical 9:15 AM

Friday March 28th

10:30 AM

Zoe Kraemer- Hip Hop
Callah Sebastian- Lyrical
Lily Schneider -Lyrical

9:45 AM - FOR ALL



Emma Carson-Hip Hop
Colbie Whitrow- Lyrical
Zoe Pasternak- Hip Hop
Audrey Downes- Lyrical
Mya MacDonald- Hip Hop
Carmen Henfrey- Lyrical
Claire Marshall- Lyrical

Friday March 28th

1:00 PM

Kaylee Bugiera- Hip Hop
Bridgette Klinger- Lyrical
Jada Hasenfratz- Lyrical
Devany Haynes- Lyrical
Zoe Pasternak- Lyrical
Mylah Hanowski- Lyrical
Alyssa Calder- Lyrical

Friday March 28th

3:00 PM

Claire Marshall- M. Theatre

Sadie Toth- M. Theatre

Callah Sebastian- M. Theatre

Kaylee B & Charleigh E- Lyrical

Hazel C, Rachel G, & Kendalynn D- M. Theatre

Friday March 28th

0:30 PM

Sophia Dang- Tap
Mya MacDonald-Tap
Hailee Gibson- Tap
Callah Sebastian- Tap
Lily Schneider -Tap

Saturday March 29th
10:30 AM

Sen. B Ballet — Wed. 7:00 B (Made Of This)

12:45 PM - FOR ALL

2:30 PM - FOR ALL

3:00 PM

5:30 PM - FOR ALL

9:30 AM



Saturday March 29th
1:00 PM

Pointe — Mon. 5:15 B (Flow)

Sen. SS Small Tap (Off The Wall)

Sen. B Tap — Thurs. 6:40 B (Chicago)
Int. A Tap — Tues. 8:05 B (Good To Go)
Sen. A Tap — Tues. 7:00 B (Rise)

Saturday March 29th

3:00 PM

Sierra & Presley -Tap
Hailee G & Callah S- Tap

Sen. B Lyrical — Thurs. 9:10A (Other Side)
Int. A Lyrical — Mon. 5:00 A (Stand In The Light)
Sen. A Lyrical — Mon. 6:30 A (Stronger)

Saturday March 29th

6:30 PM

Sen. SS Small Jazz B (Survivor)

Sen. C Jazz — Wed. 9:15 A (Tick Tick Boom)

Sen. SS Small Jazz A (Icon)

Sen B. Jazz — Thurs. 8:20 A (I Don’t Speak French)
Int. A Jazz — Tues. 7:00 A (Pink)

Sen. A Jazz — Tues. 8:05 A (Don’t Stop)

Sunday March 30th

9:00 AM

Carmen Henfrey- Contemporary
Lyvia Haynes- Contemporary
Sydelle Toth- Contemporary
Hailee Gibson- Contemporary
Lily Schneider- Contemporary

Sunday March 30th

10:30 AM

Alanna Meng- Jazz

Int. SS Musical Theatre (Tina)

Sen. SS Musical Theatre (California Bound)
Devany Haynes- Jazz

Presley Brand- Jazz
Zoe Pasternak- Jazz
Mylah Hanowski- Jazz

12:15 PM

1:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

7:15 PM - FOR ALL

8:15 AM
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM



M. Theatre A — Thurs. 7:30 A (The Greatest Show) 10:30 AM

Claire Marshall- Jazz 9:30 AM
Sunday March 30th

1:00 PM

Sen. SS Small Hip Hop (The Block) 12:15 PM
Sydelle Toth- Jazz 12:15 P
Sen. C Hip Hop — Wed. 8:30 A (Walk It Out) 12:30 PM
Sen. B Hip Hop — Wed. 5:30 B (Temperature) 12:30 PM
Int. SS Hip Hop (Drop) 1:00 PM
Senior SS Hip Hop (Aftermath) 1:00 PM
Ayla & Alanna- Hip Hop 1:00 PM
Halle & Alyssa- Hip Hop 1:00 PM
Kaylee & Olivia- Hip Hop 1:00 PM
Ella & Ainsley- Hip Hop 1:00 PM
Zoe & Jada- Hip Hop 1:00 PM

Final awards ceremony is about 1 hour after the competition. ALL
dancers that compete Sunday should stay to receive any awards
that may be awarded to our studio!



